
COMPSTAT

Operations - Valley Bureau Profile
12/04/16 - 12/31/16

OVB COMMAND STAFF ASSISTANT C/O:

Kris E. Pitcher

Rank: COMMANDER

Date of Rank:

Date Assigned Bureau: January 25, 2015

LAPD Appointment Date: November 16, 1987

CRIME STATISTICS for week ending

HOMICIDE

RAPE (121,122)

RAPE(815,820,821)

TOTAL RAPE 

ROBBERY

AGGRAVATED ASSAULTS

TOTAL VIOLENT  

BURGLARY

MOTOR VEHICLE THEFT

BTFV

PERSONAL /OTHER THEFT

TOTAL PROPERTY 

TOTAL PART I
 

Child/Spousal Abuse (Part I & II)*

SHOTS FIRED

SHOOTING VICTIMS

ARREST STATISTICS for week ending 

HOMICIDE

RAPE

ROBBERY

AGGRAVATED ASSAULT**

BURGLARY

LARCENY

MOTOR VEHICLE THEFT

TOTAL VIOLENT  

TOTAL PART I 

TOTAL ALL ARRESTS

*Part II Child/Spousal Abuse Simple Assaults not included in Part I Aggravated Assaults above to comply with the FBI's Uniform Crime Reporting guidelines.

**Statistics include domestic violence. N.C. - Not Calculable

Statistics are based on the date the crime or arrest occurred.

92.3%

54.6%

11.6%

2621

935

657 8.3%-10.2%

32155-8.0%

8313

248

1031

236

2400

590 5.7%

-20.9%

557

32333607

32155

590

236

8313

-17.2% 3607 11.4%

78

2079

-5.6%

2174 -4.4% -9.4% 34942

7868

40651

2789

2174

517

0.6%

95 -10.5%

-4.0%

7.8%

609

3048

7.6%

826

7677

3237

227

-34.9%

1.1%

5.1% 285

3066

14.3%

85

11

11/06/16 TO %

12/03/16

-8.2%

Change

19.0%

1031

11/05/16

-35.9%

YTD

-2.6% 3066

2789 2587

50

6

11

28

24.8%

210 -11.9%

43.8%

YTD

2015

10/09/16 TO

89.3%

13.0%174

31 416

%

174

5

Change

-33.3%

106 27.7%83

12/31/16

75

2016 Change

YTD

106

2016

29.5%

-6.5%

2701 19.2%

32361

10659 10110

64

20.0%

26.4%

4638

-5.2%439

37113

154

4276

% YTD

416 329

0.0%

2014

12111

353

-3.7%

3222

33281

6.8%39624-6.3%

Change

6

%

-9.7%

75

5.8%

5.7% 33281 27929

0.4%

22.4%

10699

4638

31472

39624

8.5%-6.9%4982

85419976 10.9%11060

779

986 -10.1%

1.8%

4.0%

483 4150

10699

11060

453

-6.4%

59696008

5514

50 30.0%8 -50.0% 65 6557 14.0%

11/05/16

12/31/16

Change

6

%YTD YTD

20142016 Change

VIOLENT CRIMES 12/04/16 TO 11/06/16 TO YTD YTD %%

2015 Change12/31/16 12/03/16 Change 2016

2014

2085

-23.5%

-12.0%

14 -14.3% 175 163 7.4%

26

11/06/16 TO 10/09/16 TO

21

12/03/16

44

45.5%3703

PROPERTY CRIMES 12/04/16 TO 11/06/16 TO

418 6343

%

2016

-19.8%

254537033506 5.6%

% 11/06/16 TO %10/09/16 TO

Change Change11/05/1612/03/16

47.6%1413

-19.2% 315 344

1571 32.7%2085

-8.4% 14.5%

15.6%

315 275

175 149 17.4%

-3.4% 490 424490 507

32.9%

YTD

5641 4432

5514

YTDYTD %

6343 43.1%

Change

4868 13.3%

60080.7%

2016 Change

17.2%

12.4%

5128

2015

YTD

%

167

33

234

-61.9%

12

-39.4% 33 40

147

50.0%

-6.0%

15.0%

120.0%

8

169 147

-0.7% 418

20

220

415

-17.5%

521

12

21

234 306

3020

2602

886

793

2602

3020

12/31/16 12/03/16

0.9%

3113

3.7%

471505

2698

0.4%

3.1%

886

452

7.2% 471

0.0%4

-14.0%

48

185

4

41

185

26.4%

48

221

63

221

-14.6%

3033

667

BUREAU C/O:

Robert F. Green

DEPUTY CHIEF

December 2, 2012

January 25, 2015

February 25, 1980

41

2832

3301.2%

6

14.6%

16.7%

566

39

609

2.7%

7

-36.4%7

6.4%

23.2%

56

637637 504

334

12/04/16 TO 11/06/16 TO

330

456 452

941 6.2%

796 793

ARRESTS

41

190

85

47

4

12/31/16 12/03/16

190

April 19, 2015

Prepared by: COMPSTAT Unit Statistics are Preliminary and Subject to Further Analysis and Revision Date: 01/05/17


