

## **COMPSTAT**

## Operations - Valley Bureau Profile 12/04/16 - 12/31/16



## OVB COMMAND STAFF

Rank:

Date of Rank: Date Assigned Bureau: LAPD Appointment Date:



BUREAU C/O: Robert F. Green DEPUTY CHIEF December 2, 2012 January 25, 2015 February 25, 1980



ASSISTANT C/O: Kris E. Pitcher COMMANDER April 19, 2015 January 25, 2015 November 16, 1987

	1000											
CRIME STATISTICS for week ending 12/31/16												
VIOLENT CRIMES	12/04/16 TO	11/06/16 TO	%	11/06/16 TO	10/09/16 TO	%	YTD	YTD	%	YTD	YTD	%
	12/31/16	12/03/16	Change	12/03/16	11/05/16	Change	2016	2015	Change	2016	2014	Change
HOMICIDE	6	4	50.0%	4	8	-50.0%	65	57	14.0%	65	50	30.0%
RAPE (121,122)	8	21	-61.9%	21	26	-19.2%	315	344	-8.4%	315	275	14.5%
RAPE(815,820,821)	12	12	0.0%	12	14	-14.3%	175	163	7.4%	175	149	17.4%
TOTAL RAPE	20	33	-39.4%	33	40	-17.5%	490	507	-3.4%	490	424	15.6%
ROBBERY	169	147	15.0%	147	167	-12.0%	2085	1571	32.7%	2085	1413	47.6%
AGGRAVATED ASSAULTS	220	234	-6.0%	234	306	-23.5%	3703	3506	5.6%	3703	2545	45.5%
TOTAL VIOLENT	415	418	-0.7%	418	521	-19.8%	6343	5641	12.4%	6343	4432	43.1%
PROPERTY CRIMES	12/04/16 TO	11/06/16 TO	%	11/06/16 TO	10/09/16 TO	%	YTD	YTD	%	YTD	YTD	%
	12/31/16	12/03/16	Change	12/03/16	11/05/16	Change	2016	2015	Change	2016	2014	Change
BURGLARY	505	471	7.2%	471	453	4.0%	6008	5969	0.7%	6008	5128	17.2%
MOTOR VEHICLE THEFT	456	452	0.9%	452	483	-6.4%	5514	4868	13.3%	5514	4150	32.9%
BTFV	941	886	6.2%	886	986	-10.1%	11060	9976	10.9%	11060	8541	29.5%
PERSONAL /OTHER THEFT	796	793	0.4%	793	779	1.8%	10699	10659	0.4%	10699	10110	5.8%
TOTAL PROPERTY	2698	2602	3.7%	2602	2701	-3.7%	33281	31472	5.7%	33281	27929	19.2%
TOTAL PART I	3113	3020	3.1%	3020	3222	-6.3%	39624	37113	6.8%	39624	32361	22.4%
Child/Spousal Abuse (Part I & II)*	334	330	1.2%	330	353	-6.5%	4638	4982	-6.9%	4638	4276	8.5%
SHOTS FIRED	32	28	14.3%	28	31	-9.7%	416	439	-5.2%	416	329	26.4%
SHOOTING VICTIMS	7	11	-36.4%	11	11	0.0%	174	154	13.0%	174	121	43.8%
ARREST STATISTICS for week ending 12/31/16												
ARRESTS	12/04/16 TO	11/06/16 TO	%	11/06/16 TO	10/09/16 TO	%	YTD	YTD	%	YTD	YTD	%
	12/31/16	12/03/16	Change	12/03/16	11/05/16	Change	2016	2015	Change	2016	2014	Change
HOMICIDE	4	4	0.0%	4	6	-33.3%	75	63	19.0%	75	39	92.3%
RAPE	7	6	16.7%	6	5	20.0%	106	83	27.7%	106	56	89.3%
ROBBERY	47	41	14.6%	41	64	-35.9%	637	504	26.4%	637	517	23.2%
AGGRAVATED ASSAULT**	190	185	2.7%	185	210	-11.9%	2789	2587	7.8%	2789	2621	6.4%
BURGLARY	41	48	-14.6%	48	50	-4.0%	609	566	7.6%	609	935	-34.9%
LARCENY	190	221	-14.0%	221	227	-2.6%	3066	3048	0.6%	3066	3033	1.1%
MOTOR VEHICLE THEFT	78	85	-8.2%	85	95	-10.5%	1031	826	24.8%	1031	667	54.6%
TOTAL VIOLENT	248	236	5.1%	236	285	-17.2%	3607	3237	11.4%	3607	3233	11.6%
TOTAL PART I	557	590	-5.6%	590	657	-10.2%	8313	7677	8.3%	8313	7868	5.7%
TOTAL ALL ARRESTS	2079	2174	-4.4%	2174	2400	-9.4%	32155	34942	-8.0%	32155	40651	-20.9%

<sup>\*</sup>Part II Child/Spousal Abuse Simple Assaults not included in Part I Aggravated Assaults above to comply with the FBI's Uniform Crime Reporting guidelines.

N.C. - Not Calculable

Statistics are based on the date the crime or arrest occurred.

<sup>\*\*</sup>Statistics include domestic violence.